

SC No.28341/16 (Old No.50/15)
State Vs. Mratyunjay Kumar
FIR No. 385/15
PS : DBG Road

14.03.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Id. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mratyunjay Kumar present on bail.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused
Mratyunjay Kumar.

PWs Sh. Nagender Thakur and Ms. Geeta are present.

Put up for purpose fixed i.e. PE on 09.05.2017.

PWs Sh. Nagender Thakur and Ms. Geeta are bound down
for next date of hearing.

(Reader)
14.03.2017