

FIR No. 49/17

State Vs. Manjeet Singh Grewal etc.

PS : Crime Branch

27.11.2017

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP for State.

All accused on bail.

Sh. Sachin Kumar, Advocate submits that he has been engaged by the accused persons today and he shall file vakalatnama.

Be put up on 16.01.2018 for arguments on the point of charge.

(Narinder Kumar)

Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)

Tis Hazari Court:Delhi

27.11.2017