

FIR No. 49/2017
State Vs. Manjeet Grewal etc.
PS : Crime Branch

19.07.2019

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP for State with IO
SI Neeraj.

All accused on bail, with counsel Sh. Ashok
Kumar.

PW2 is further examined in chief.
Examination in chief of PW2 is concluded. Cross-
examination of PW2 is deferred.

Witness cited at Sl. No. 2 be summoned for
30.10.2019.

Be put up on **30.10.2019** for prosecution
evidence.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
Additional Sessions Judge (Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
19.07.2019